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11.
12

13

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
. Coke Building
21.

Admin - Administration & Locker Room
Storage No. 1

Covered Storage

Electrical LMility Building

West Warehouse 2 & Investigation Derived
Waste (IDW) Storapge Area

West Warehouse No. 1

West Warehouse No. 3

Debris Files

Office Trailer

Ausmus Garage

Brick Shop, Stores, Machine Shop

A - Horth Garage A (East)

B - Morth Garage B (West)

A - Open Lean To (Under Larger Lean To C)
B - Open Lean To (Under Larger Lean Ta C)
C - Larger Lean To

Discharge Meter House with Manhole
Allied Pump House - Product Pumping
Electric Equipment Mobile Building
Lean-To 2

Morthwest Storage, Wax Production

Small Pump House

A. Office & Electrical Annex
B. Hortheast Storage

. Laboratory

Twwo-story Administration Building

- Pump House
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